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Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 19
3/1/2025 - 18:12

Women, 200m Backstroke

15 years and older

Results Finals

Rank

15 years
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XU, Sunny

JOUBERT, Eva

DU, Le Anne
MUSCAT, Hayley
TOMORY, Zoe
PATTERSON, Isabelle
SONG, Anna

PITTS, Payton
ANSTETT, Sophia
GUOQ, Olivia

16 years
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KRYGER, Madison
ROGERS, Olive
TOMIC, Mia
PHANEUF, Ella
HO, Michelle
OUWEHAND, Leah
KO, Ryeo
MURDOCH, Hailey
NGUYEN, Ariel
IRONSIDE, Sophie

17 years and older
Final A

1.

©NoO WD

9.
10.

KNIGHT, Avery

OKE, Hayley

XIA, Vanessa

LIPTON, Harper
THEBARGE, Jessica
TOEWS, Bevin
MAHADANA ARACHCHI, N.
CLARKE, Abbey
FELLINGER, Abigalil
LJUCKANOQV, Lilian

Final B

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

HELMSTAEDT, Ellie
RISTANCEYV, Sofia
BROPHY, Fiona
STROPLE, Brielle
MCDONALD, Nalina
LANTHIER, Lyla
GILLESPIE, Shea
MUGGERIDGE, Anne-Marie
RIED DIAZ, Violeta

Age

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
19
17
17
18
17
17

18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

ROW
ESWIM
ROW
CcW
LSC
LAC
OAK
EBSC
RCAQ
ROW

BROCK
ESWIM
ROW
MMST
APEX
GHAC
RHAC
CAJ
OAK
HHBF

BTSC
MUSAC
OAK
NYAC
GO
MAC
OTTER
COBRA
BRANT
AJAX

EBSC
WAC
CPWD
OAK
LSC
TSC
BTSC
TSC
GHAC

Time

2:22.09
2:23.51
2:25.73
2:26.18
2:26.26
2:28.55
2:28.72
2:30.68
2:31.24
2:32.44

2:11.84
2:20.48
2:22.31
2:22.99
2:23.24
2:27.23
2:27.78
2:29.21
2:30.02
2:32.72

2:16.46
2:21.11
2:22.03
2:22.07
2:23.07
2:23.12
2:24.55
2:25.25
2:26.63
2:30.41

2:26.38
2:27.96
2:29.30
2:30.43
2:31.21
2:31.42
2:31.71
2:33.25
2:33.81

50m

33.56
32.93
34.11
33.38
35.32
35.14
33.76
32.94
33.39
35.25

31.41
32.48
33.56
33.88
33.63
34.42
34.02
34.18
34.54
34.78

31.98
33.02
33.83
33.02
34.09
33.93
33.56
34.59
34.77
34.16

35.11
33.83
34.18
34.30
34.49
34.99
34.36
36.50
34.91

100m

36.91
36.54
37.04
36.34
37.30
37.35
37.49
37.57
37.95
38.38

33.57
35.26
35.33
35.57
37.32
37.90
37.75
38.26
37.57
38.77

34.65
35.50
35.93
35.88
36.29
36.14
36.83
36.97
38.01
38.62

36.95
36.51
37.65
38.76
37.82
38.06
37.78
38.21
38.99

150m

36.58
37.14
37.47
38.22
37.64
38.24
38.81
39.85
39.49
39.33

33.78
36.54
36.64
36.89
36.17
38.11
38.18
38.63
38.89
40.34

35.33
36.41
36.74
36.85
37.04
36.71
36.87
37.16
37.85
39.55

37.83
38.60
38.61
40.04
39.43
39.63
39.64
39.44
40.16

200m

35.04
36.90
37.11
38.24
36.00
37.82
38.66
40.32
40.41
39.48

33.08
36.20
36.78
36.65
36.12
36.80
37.83
38.14
39.02
38.83

34.50
36.18
35.53
36.32
35.65
36.34
37.29
36.53
36.00
38.08

36.49
39.02
38.86
37.33
39.47
38.74
39.93
39.10
39.75
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Event 19, Women, 200m Backstroke, Final, 17 years and older

Rank Age
DSQ LU, Esther 17 LAC

Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
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